Date: 2/12/19

MELIa BID TABULATION
Description: Ride-On Trencher/ Tractor- REBID IFB No. 33323 Bid Solicitation Bid Open

Date: 2/26/19

BIDDER:

Vermeer Midwest

Tiles In

Styles, LLC

DitchWitch

Line |Qty.

Item Description

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Award by Lot

$507,900.00

$527,303.58

$431,070.00

$0.00

$0.00

10

Total Price

$507,900.00

Total Price

$527,303.58

Total Price

$431,070.00

Total Price

$0.00

Total Price

$0.00

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only; a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.
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