Metra BID TABULATION												
Description: Ride-On Trencher/ Tractor- REBID				IFB No. 33323		Bid Solicitation Date: 2/12/19					Bid Open Date: 2/26/19	1
BIDDER:			Vermee	er Midwest Tiles In		Styles, LLC Dite		hWitch				
Line	Qty.	Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	LT	Award by Lot		\$507,900.00		\$527,303.58		\$431,070.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
			Total Price	\$507,900.00	Total Price	\$527,303.58	Total Price	\$431,070.00	Total Price	\$0.00	Total Price	\$0.00